September

AN

Mon

Tue

Wed

Sat

1 11:00 Building
Use Committee

1:30 Crafts group, B.

Allen’s home
7:00 Choir practice

5 10:00 Service

11:30 Social Action
Tuna Sunday

8

7:00 Choir practice

10

11

12 10:00 Service

11:30 Membership
11:30 Program &
Worship

13

14

1:30 Daylighters
6:00 Board meeting

15

7:00 Choir practice

16

17

18

19

9:30 & 11:00 Service
11:30 SAC Brunch
1:00 Facilitator
training

20

Newsletter deadline

21

22

7:00 Choir practice

23

24

25

26

9:30 & 11:00 Service

27

28

29

7:00 Choir practice

30

U




