September

	Η	U	U	F		2010
26 9:30 & 11:00 Service	27	28	29 7:00 Choir practice	30		
19 9:30 & 11:00 Service 11:30 SAC Brunch 1:00 Facilitator training	20 Newsletter deadline	21	22 7:00 Choir practice	23	24	25
12 10:00 Service 11:30 Membership 11:30 Program & Worship	13	14 1:30 Daylighters 6:00 Board meeting	15 7:00 Choir practice	16	17	18
5 10:00 Service 11:30 Social Action Tuna Sunday	6	7	8 7:00 Choir practice	9	10	11
			1 11:00 Building Use Committee 1:30 Crafts group, B. Allen's home 7:00 Choir practice	2	3	4
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat